
Download PDF Flyer

ISSN (Print): 2468-1873

ISSN (Online): 2468-1881

Current Nanomedicine

All Open Access articles of this journal are also available on ScienceDirect.

(Formerly as Recent Patents on Nanomedicine) 

Indexed in: Scopus, Cabell's Directory/Journalytics... View all

Volume 16 , Issues 6, 2026

Institutional Members

Active Special Issues Submit Now

Editorial Board

My Subscriptions Welcome UNIVERSIDADE DE SAO PAULO

Search ArticlesSearch here...  Mark List  Cart 0

04/02/2026, 09:24 Current Nanomedicine | Bentham Science

https://www.eurekaselect.com/journal/161/editorial-board 1/9

https://www.eurekaselect.com/journal/161
https://www.eurekaselect.com/journal/161
https://www.eurekaselect.com/journal/161/download_flyer
https://www.eurekaselect.com/journal/161
https://www.eurekaselect.com/journal/161
https://www.eurekaselect.com/journal/161
https://www.eurekaselect.com/journal/116
https://www.eurekaselect.com/journal/161/indexing-agency
https://www.eurekaselect.com/journal/161/institutional-members
https://www.eurekaselect.com/
https://www.eurekaselect.com/
https://bit.ly/41m0zYJ
https://www.eurekaselect.com/marklist
https://www.eurekaselect.com/cart
Bernadete
Realce

Bernadete
Realce

Bernadete
Realce



Igor Medintz

Center for Bio/Molecular Science and Engineering

U.S. Naval Research Laboratory

Washington, DC

United States of America

Amit K. Mittal

Amity Institute of Pharmacy

Amity University

Noida

India

Marcel R. Mozafari

Australasian Nanoscience and Nanotechnology

Initiative

Monash University

Melbourne

Australia

Sandeep K. Nema

Global Biologics

Pfizer Inc.

Saint Louis, MO

United States of America

Emanuele Papini

Department of Biomedical Science

University of Padova

Padova

Italy

David Pozo

Department of Medical Biochemistry, Molecular

Biology and Immunology

CABIMER-University of Seville

Seville

Spain

Ziyaur Rahman

Irma Lerma Rangel College of Pharmacy

U.S. Food and Drug Administration

Silver Spring, MD

United States of America

Ralph Santos-Oliveira

Faculty of Pharmacy

Zona Oeste State University

Rio de Janeiro

Brazil

Ajay V. Singh

Department of Chemical and Product Safety

German Federal Institute for Risk Assessment

Berlin

Germany

Ravi M. Tripathi

Amity Institute of Nanotechnology

Amity University

Noida

India

Laudemir C. Varanda

Physical-Chemistry Department

Universidade de Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Brazil

Pradeep Verma

Department of Microbiology

Central University of Rajasthan

Ajmer

India

Barbara Zavan

Department of Morphology, Surgery and Experimental

Medicine

University of Ferrara

04/02/2026, 09:24 Current Nanomedicine | Bentham Science

https://www.eurekaselect.com/journal/161/editorial-board 6/9

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-1958-2050
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=54789813900
https://publons.com/researcher/A-4828-2017
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-4771-1964
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=57190818082
https://publons.com/researcher/DWS-4063-2022
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=7003527679
https://publons.com/researcher/FLF-3171-2022
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-0604-4787
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=56740153300
https://publons.com/researcher/AAF-9251-2021
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-4118-1544
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=12041111800
https://publons.com/researcher/%20V-9077-2019
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=7003601917
https://publons.com/researcher/FNH-1975-2022
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-6033-4473
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=7005536300
https://publons.com/researcher/AAE-6961-2022
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-3732-4960
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=7004232686
https://publons.com/researcher/C-2149-2017
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-0402-825X
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=12345302000
https://publons.com/researcher/R-3033-2019
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=55945269600
https://publons.com/researcher/FZI-7440-2022
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=55358284200
https://publons.com/researcher/AAF-4414-2020
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-9417-4615
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=56623441300
https://publons.com/researcher/GMN-5762-2022
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-4671-5787
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=6602811077
https://publons.com/researcher/C-8159-2012
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-2266-9437
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=7101776627
https://publons.com/researcher/B-4102-2019
Bernadete
Realce


